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                                                                       WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON STORE          43
0002 TENSAW VFD                           30
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER             112
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL CH          50
0005 B. MINNETTE DOUGLASVL COMM CTR       62
0006 BROMLEY VFD                          75
0007 ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL          206
0008 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.         40
0011 LOTTIE VFD                           30
0012 STOCKTON VFD                         19
0013 RABUN VFD                             4
0015 B. MINNETTE CY HALL\CIVIC CTR.       72
0016 PINEGROVE VFD                        10
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                27
0049 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1              295
0050 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0
0051 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3              211
9001 ABSENTEE                             16
9002 PROVISIONAL                           4
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS       1306
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   STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING                                                WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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                                       -----   -----
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON STORE           4      14
0002 TENSAW VFD                            9       5
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              42      21
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL CH           6       9
0005 B. MINNETTE DOUGLASVL COMM CTR       36       2
0006 BROMLEY VFD                          12      15
0007 ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           19      56
0008 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.          5      11
0011 LOTTIE VFD                            7       5
0012 STOCKTON VFD                          1       5
0013 RABUN VFD                             0       2
0015 B. MINNETTE CY HALL\CIVIC CTR.       20      15
0016 PINEGROVE VFD                         7       0
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 1      10
0049 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1               77      37
0050 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0       0
0051 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3               27      31
9001 ABSENTEE                              2       5
9002 PROVISIONAL                           0       0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS        275     243
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      53.08   46.91
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   FOR STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 22                                   WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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                                       -----   -----   -----
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON STORE          10      33       0
0002 TENSAW VFD                           23       7       0
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              72      40       0
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL CH          20      30       0
0005 B. MINNETTE DOUGLASVL COMM CTR       56       6       0
0006 BROMLEY VFD                          31      44       0
0007 ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           48     157       1
0008 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.         12      28       0
0011 LOTTIE VFD                           15      15       0
0012 STOCKTON VFD                          2      17       0
0013 RABUN VFD                             0       4       0
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   FOR STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 22                                   WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       (DEM)   (REP)   (NON)
                                       -----   -----   -----
0015 B. MINNETTE CY HALL\CIVIC CTR.       38      34       0
0016 PINEGROVE VFD                        10       0       0
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 3      24       0
0049 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1              157     137       1
0050 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0       0       0
0051 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3               74     135       2
9001 ABSENTEE                              6       9       1
9002 PROVISIONAL                           1       3       0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS        578     723       5
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      44.25   55.35     .38
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